
S.No Name Designation Institute Email

1 Dr. A. K. Banerji

2 Dr.A.Raja, Prof. & head, Dept. of Neurosurgery,Kasturba Hospital, Manipal. santhanraja@rediffmail.com

3 Dr.A.Krishna Reddy drkrishnareddyagasti@gmail.com

4 Dr.Anil K Singh, doctor.a.k.singh@gmail.com

5 Dr..A.P.Karapurkar apkarapurkar@yahoo.com

6 Dr.A.N.Jha, ajayajha@hotmail.com

7 Dr.A.S.Hegde, hedge.as@gmail.com

8 Dr.Annapurna Rout

9 Dr.Aniruddh k Purohit, akpcpcp@gmail.com

10 Dr.Ashis Pathak               ashispathak2006@rediffmail.com 

11 Dr.Alok Rajan, Consultant Neuro Surgeon,
alok neurosurgery@gmail.com, 

drranjanalok@gmail.com

12 Dr. Aadil Chagla Prof. & Chief Unit -2,
Department of Neurosurgery ,KEM Hospital , 

Mumbai
aadilchagla@kem.edu

13 Dr. Ashish Suri
Room. No. 712, Department of Neurosurgery Neurosciences Centre AIIMS, Ansari Nagar, New 

Delh
surineuro@gmail.com

14 Dr.Anil P Lal Neurosurgery Division Aditya Neurosciences Centre Bordoloi DIBRUGARH – 5 ASSAM anilplal@hotmail.com

15 Dr. Alok Arvind Umredkar Consultant Neurosurgeon alokumredkar@gmail.com

16 Dr Ankur BhupendrakumarPachani pachaniankur@yahoo.com

17 Dr. Anil Pande Consultant Neurosurgeon,PGINS
Dr. Achantalakshmipathi Neurosurgical Centre 

Voluntary Health Services
profpande66@gmail.com

18 Dr. Ashwani Kumar Choudhary Department of Neurosurgery Dayanand Medical College , Ludhiana , Punjab ashwanidmc@yahoo.co.in

19 Dr Anil Dhingra dradhingra@yahoo.co.in

20 Dr.Arjun Srivastsa neuroas@yahoo.com

21 Dr.A.K.Gupta, gupta209@hotmail.com, 

22 Dr. Anurag Gupta Department of Neurosurgery Adarsha Superspeciality Hospital docanurag@gmail.com

23 Dr.AbrarAhadWani, abrarwani@rediffmail.com

24 Dr.Ajay Choudhary, Asso. Prof. Deptt. of Neurosurgery
#234, Academic Block, PGIMER & RML Hospital, 

New Delhi-1
ajay7.choudhary@gmail.com

25 Dr. Amitabh Mishra Dr.amitabhmishra@yahoo.co.in

26 Dr. Arulvelan.A drarulvelan@gmail.com

27 Dr Avinasha K M docavin@gmail.com

28 Dr Ashish Aggarwal Assistant Professor of Neurosurgery PGIMER, Chandigarh aaggarwal_7@Yahoo.com

29 Dr. Altaf Umar Ramzan drauramzan@gmail.com

30 Dr.Amol Reheja Assistant Professor Deptt. Of Neurosurgery and Gamma Knife dramolraheja@gmail.com

31 Dr.Arvind Nanda Scandr44@yahoo.com

32 Dr.Aman Batish Post Doctoral Fellow-Vascular Neurosurgery PGIMR,Chandigarh amanmamc@gmail.com

33 Dr.Amandeep Kumar Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt. aman_jagdevan@yahoo.co.in

34 Dr.Anita Jagetia(M.S,M.Ch) Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt. GIPMER,DELHI anitajagetia@gmail.com

35 Dr.Anil Kumar (M.S,M.Ch) Asst.Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt. A.I.I.M.S, Raipur,Chhatishgarh dr.anilsharma02@gmail.com

36 Dr.Bhabhani Shankar Das, Senior Consunltant Neurosurgery .
Kalinga Hospital, Chandrashekhar pur, Bhubaneswar. 

751023 
bsdas2003@gmail.com

37 Dr Basant K Misra basantkmisra@gmail.com

38 Dr.Bhuvaneshwar Raju, basinaraju@gmail.com

39 Dr.Bhawani Shankar Sharma, Dept. of Neurosurgery C.N.C., AIIMS, New Delhi 110 029 drsharma.aiims@gmail.com

40 Dr. Barada Prasad Sahu Assistant Professor, Department of Neurosurgery NIMS, Punjagutta, Hyderabad  barada81pd@yahoo.com

41 Dr. Basanta Kumar Baishya Prof &Head,Neurosurgery Department
Gauwhati Medical College, Guawahati, Assam, 

781032
bkbaishya@yahoo.com,

42 Dr.BharathKunar J Damany,
Doctor Centre, Nr. Shalimar Hotel, Kemp’s Corner, 

Mumbai 400 036.
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43 Dr. B. Jayanandsudhir Department of Neurosurgery
Shree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences 

and Technology, Trivandrum- 695001, Kerala , India
sudhirbjd@gmail.com

44 Dr.Batuk Damjibhai Diyora Prof.Department of Neurosurgery LTMMC & LTMG Hospital Sion,Mumbai-400022 bddiyora@gmail.com

45 Dr.D.Rout, Prof. & head, Dept. of Neurosurgery & Director of Neuro care center,
Sri Ramachandra Medical Collage & Research 

Institute,
dr.d.rout@gmail.com

46 Dr.Deopujari C E., cdeopujari@hotmail.com

47 Dr.Daljit Singh, drdaljit@hotmail.com

48 Dr.Dhaval Shukla, Mch Professor of Neurosurgery NIMAHANS , Bangalore-560029 India. neurodhaval@rediffmail.com

49 Dr.Dinesh Hira Tandel, Yash Neurosurgical Hospital, dineshtandel98@yahoo.co.in

50 Dr.Dhiman Chowdhury, dhiman_ns@yahoo.com

51 Dr. Dhaval Atabhai Gohil drdvl311@gmail.com

52 Dr.Deepak Kumar Jha jhadeepak2@rediffmail.com

53 Dr. Dinakrishna Satapathy Consultant Neurosurgeon Kalinga Hospital ,Bhubaneswar drdksatpathy@gmail.com

54 Dr. Dwarakanathh Srinivasan Prof.Department of Neurosurgery NIMHANS Bangalore drdwaraka@gmail.com

55 Dr.Dattaraj P. Sawarkar (M.B.B.S,M.S,M.Ch)Asst. Professor, Neurosurgery Department  A.I.I.M.S, NewDelhi-29 dattaraja@gmail.com

56 Dr. Girish Rajpal drgirishrajpal@live.in

57 Dr.Ganpati Prasad Mishra, drmishra.gp@gmail.com

58 Dr.Girish Menon R, neuron1967@gmail.com

59  Dr. Ghanshyam Agrawal drghanshyamagrawal@yahoo.co.in

60 Dr. Ganesh Kumar Manoharan (M.S,M.Ch)Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon Velammal medical College Hospital,Madurai drganny@gmail.com

61 Dr. H. S. Bhatoe hsbhatoe@gmail.com

62 Dr.Hemant Deshpande kgdesh@yahoo.com

63 Dr. Harpreet Kaur rupihar@gmail.com

64 Dr.I .Vijay Sundar drvijaysundar@gmail.com

65 Dr. JaidevPanchwagh
brainspine66@gmail.com , 

jpanchawagh@gmail.com

66 Dr. Jagath Lal G drjagathlal@yahoo.com

67 Dr.J.K.B.C.Parthiban, Consultant Neurosurgeon,
Kovai Medical Centre and Hospital, P.B.No.3209, 

Avinashi Road, Coimbatore 641 101.
juttyparthiban@gmail.com

68 Dr Jagdish Chattnalli drjagdishneurosurgeon@yahoo.com

69 Dr Jaspreet Singh Dil National Neurosurgery , Mission , Manipal
Adarsha SuperspecialityHospial, UDUPI, Karnataka 

576101
jaspreetsinghdil@yahoo.com

70 Dr.KekiEduljiTurel, kekiturel@rediffmail.com

71 Dr.Kartikeya Sharma, sharmakartikeyaneuro@yahoo.co.in

72 Dr.K.Vishnu Prasad,
drkvprasad@hotmail.com, 

atchi22@doctor.com

73 Dr.Khan Ghulam Muqtada, drkhangm@gmail.com

74 Dr.Kaku Mayur Vinay Kumar mayurvkaku@gmail.com

75 Prof.Mathew J Chandy, Sr. Consultant & Coordinator, Neuro Surgery
Apollo Hospitals Dhaka, Plot 81, Block E, 

Bashundhara, Dhaka 1229, Bangladesh.
mathewjchandy@rediffmail.com

76 Dr.M.C.Vasudevan, vino_deep@hotmail.com

77 Prof.M.Sambasivan, Consultant Neuro Surgeon
 Cosmopolitan Hospital,Patton, Thiruvananthapuram 

695 004, Kerala.
msambasivan@gmail.com

78 Dr.Manish Singh Sharma, manishsinghsharma@gmail.com

79 Dr.ManasPanigrahi, Department of Neurosurgery
Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences, Minister Road 

Hyderabad, Andhrapradesh-500003

manaspanigrahi@live.com, 

manasp66@gmail.com

80 Dr.M.Unnikrishnan Senior Consultant Neurosurgeon & HOD Neurosurgery,SQUH Muscat mdrunni@gmail.com

81 Dr.Madhukar T Nayak drmadhukarnayak@gmail.com

82 Dr. Muruganantham.T

83 Dr.M.M.Singh Prof.neurosurgery department AIIMS,Ansari nagar,Newdelhi manmohan1972@gmail.com
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84 Dr.M.J.Arun Kumar Senior consultant,Neurosurgeon,

Hannah Joseph 

hospital,134.LakeViewRoad,K.K.Nagar,Madurai-

625020

drmjarunkumar@gmail.com

85 Dr.Manjal Tripathi, Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt.
Neurosurgery Office,5th Floor,Nehru Hospital 

PGIMR,Sector-12,Chandigarh
drmanjaltripathi@gmail.com

86 Dr.N.K.Venkatramana, drnkvr@gmail.com

87 Dr.N.K.Mishra, Prof. & Head, Dept. of Neuroradiology,
Neurosciences Centre, A.I.I.M.S., New Delhi 110 

029.
nkm@hotmail.com,nkl@hotmail.com

88 Dr. Nagesh Varshney nageshvarshney@gmail.com

89 Dr. N. Chandrashekar nchandra99@yahoo.com

90 Dr Navneet Singla Assistant professor,Neurosurgery PGI,Chandigarh drnavi2007@yahoo.co.in

91 Dr.N.I.Kurian, Consultant Neuro Surgeon
Al Shifa Hospital & CT scan center, P.B.No.26, 

Shrivardhan Complex, Perintalmanna 679 322.
kurianik2014@gmail.com

92 Dr. Nemi Chand Poonia neurocare2013@gmail.com

93 Dr.Noufal Basheer basheer.noufal@gmail.com

94 Dr.Nishant Goyal Associate Professor,Dept.Neurosurgery,
Teaching Block,AIIMS, Veerbhadra Road,Rishikesh-

249203
 drnishantgoyal@gmail.com

95 Dr. P. Sarat Chandra Professor,Department of Neurosurgery
 6

th
 florr,Cardiac and neuro centre,AIIMS Ansarinagar 

New Delhi-110029

 drchandra@hotmail.com, 

saratpchandra3@gmail.com

96 Dr. Paritosh Pandey Associate Professor
Department of Neurosurgery NIMHANS, Bangalore -

29
paritosh2000@gmail.com

97 Dr.PradiptaTripathy  Consultant Neurosurgeon Vivekananda Hospital,Bhubaneswar,Odisha pradipta_tripathy@yahoo.com

98 Dr. P. Sai Sudarsan Head, Neurosurgery
Yashoda Hospital, Behind Hari Hara Kala Bhavan , 

S.P. Road , Secunderabad
sudarsans63@gmail.com

99 Dr. Pranav Kumar neurosurgery.delhi@yahoo.com

100 Brig.Dr. Prafulla K.Sahoo Consultant neurosurgeon Appolo Hospital,Bhubaneswar prafullksahoo@hotmail.com

101 Dr. Pragyan Sarma(M.S,M.Ch) Asst.Prof.,Neurosurgery Deptt UCMS and GTB Hospital,Newdelhi
pragyansarma@yahoo.com,pragyannimha

ns@gmail.com

102 Dr.Pratap Kumar Pani (M.S,M.Ch) HOD,Neurosurgery Department

BGS GLENEANGELS GLOBAL HOSPITAL

 Bangalore drpkpani@gmail.com

103 Dr. R.T.S. Naik drrtsnaik@gmail.com

104 Dr.R.Murali, rmurali59@gmail.com

105 Prof.R.N.Bhattacharya rnbhattacharya@gmail.com

106 Dr Rajeev Garg Assistant Prof of Neurosurgery IGMCH,Shimla rajeevgarg9931@yahoo.com

107 Dr.Ramil S Diwanji, Neurosurgeon
ShatadalHospital,Opp.New Bata Showroom, Ashram 

Road,Ahmedabad 380 009
diwanjiramil@gmail.com

108 Dr. Rajesh Reddy Sannareddy Rajesh.jipmer@gmail.com 

109 Dr. Rashmi Saraf Division of Interventional Neuroradiology
Dept. of Radiology, KEM hospital, Parel Mumbai 

400013
drrashamisaraf@gmail.com

110 Dr. Roopesh Kumar Additional Prof. & Head of Department Neurosurgery , JIPMER, Pondicherry -605006 roops1975@gmail.com

111 Dr. Rajendra Babu Lal Dhariwal drrajdhriwal@yahoo.co.in

112 Dr.Ramesh Chandra, rameshcmd@yahoo.com

113 Dr.RameshSangle, rameshsangle@gmail.com

114 Dr Rajesh Chhabra Prof of Neurosurgery, Dept of Neurosurgery PGIMER Chandigarh 160012

115 Dr. RoopKrishenPeshen Neurosurgeon Q 4/4, Phase 2,      DLF CityGurgaon – 122002 rooppeshen909@hotmail.com

116 Dr. R. Sunil Kapilavayi sunilkapilavayi@gmail.com

117 Dr. Rohan Sinha drrohansinha@gmail.com

118 Dr. RiteshBhoot riteshbhoot@hotmail.com

119 Dr.Ritesh. R .Nair ritesh99@gmail.com

120 Dr.Roopjyoti Hazarika drroopjyoti2003@gmail.com

121 Dr.Rajeev Sharma Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery A.I.I.M.S,Newdelhi drrajeevsharma.aiims@gmail.com

122 Dr. Rabi Narayan Sahu ( M.S.M.Ch, D.N.B)Professor & Head, Neurosurgery Deptt. A.I.I.M.S, Sijua,Patrapada,Bhubaneswar drrnsahu@gmail.com
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123 Dr.Suresh Nair, Professor of Neurosurgery 
Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences and 

Technology, Trivandrum snair1952@yahoo.com

124 Prof S N Mathuriya smathuriya@gmail.com

125 Dr.Sadar Anant Palande, Senior Consultant
Vijaya Hospital & Vijaya Health Centre,Chennai 600 

031.
sadanpalande@yahoo.co.in

126 Dr.S.R. Dharkar, dharkersr@yahoo.com

127 Dr Sanjay Behari Prof of Neurosurgery SGPGI,Lucknow sbehari27@gmail.com

128 Dr Sunil Kumar Gupta Prof of Neurosurgery PGIMER, Chandigarh drguptasunil@gmail.com

129 Dr.S.Selvapandian, sselvapandian@gmail.com

130 Dr.Sanjay Vohra, Hon. Consultant Neuro Surgeon
 Poona Medical Foundation, Ruby Hall Clinic, 40, 

Sassoon Road, Post Box No.70,
drsanjayvhora12@gmail.com

131 Dr.Sanjiv Sinha, ssinha@nde.vsnl.net.in

132 Dr. S.S. Mishra PG. Department of Neurosurgery SCB, Medical College and Hospital , Cuttack –Orissa drssmishra@gmail.com

133 Dr Sachin GR sachingrkims@gmail.com

134 Dr.Satyendra Mohan Rohatgi smrohatgi.patna@gmail.com

135 Dr S S.Dandapani Dept of Neurosurgery PGIMER Chandigarh 160012 ssdhandapanineurosurg@gmail.com

136 Dr.Sanjay J Pawar, Consultant Neurosurgeon
402, 'Daffodils', Opp. Club Asoka Magnus, 159, 

Lullanagar, Pune , Maharashtra
pawarsanjay@hotmail.com

137 Dr.Syed Ameer Basha Paspala, syedpaspala@yahoo.com

138 Dr.Sathish Krishnan, drsatishk@hotmail.com

139 Dr. S. Balamurugan neurobala@gmail.com

140 Dr. Sachin Anil Borkar sachin.aiims@gmail.com

141 Dr. Srinivasan Paramasivam neurosurgeonsrini@gmail.com

142 Dr. Suresh Jayabalan neurosureshkmch@gmail.com

143 Dr.SureshBapu R Kandallu krsureshbapu@gmail.com

144 Dr. Shanthanam.S ssmahalingamlaurels@gmail.com

145 Dr. Senthil Kumar. T.S drskts@gmail.com

146 Dr.Sudhakar Subramaniam. B drsudhakar77@gmail.com

147 Dr.Sharad Thanvi drsharadthanvi@gmail.com

148 Dr.S.Bhaskar

149 Dr.Somanath Jena Associate Professor,Dept.Neurosurgery IMS & SUM Hospital, Ghatikia,751003 Bhubaneswar somanath.jena@gmail.com

150 Dr.Soubhagya Ranjan Tripathy. soubhagya.tripathy@gmail.com

151 Dr.Sandeep Mohindra(M.B.B.S., M.S, M.Ch, FRCS, MBA)Additional Professor,Neurosurgery Department PGIMER, Chandigarh sandeepneuro@gmail.com

152 Savayi

153 Dr. Shaam Bodeliwala Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery deptt. GB PANT HOSPITAL DELHI shaam.86@gmail.com

154 DR.SHIVASHANKAR MARAJAKKE( M.S, M.Ch.)CONSULTANT NEUROSURGEON

SIDDHAGIRI HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

KANERIMATH,KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRA-

416234

drshivshankar_82@rediffmail.com

155 Dr.Srisaravanan Jeevarajan Professor of Neurosurgery Madurai Medical College Madurai srisarav@gmail.com

156 `Dr.Sudheer Ambekar (M.Ch,Neurosurgery)Fellowship In Skull Base & Endovascular Neurosurgery,USA

Consultant Neurosurgeon,Skull Base and 

Cerebrovascular surgery Jaslok Hospital & Research 

Centre ,

sudheer19a@gmail.com

157 Dr. Shaikh Saif Ul Islam M.B.B.S,M.S,M.Ch, Neurosurgery

S/o-prof.Abdul Hameed Vidyalanakar Coaching 

Institute Labour Colony,Aurangabad

Maharasthra,India
drsaif787@gmail.com

158 Dr. Subhas Kanti Konar M.Ch, Neurosurgery, Assistant Professor,Deptt.Neurosurgery
Second floor Faculty Building NIMHANS,Bangalore

drsubhaskonar@gmail.com
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159 Dr. Sunil Valentine Furtado
M.B.B.S,M.S,M.Ch,DNB Neurosurgery, Associate 

Professor,Deptt.Neurosurgery
Ramaiah Medical College & Hospital sunilvf@gmail.com

160 Dr Trimurit D Nadkarni tdnadkarni@hotmail.com

161 Dr. T. V.R.K. Murthy tennetirkm@gmail.com

162 Dr.Tejpal Faroda Department of Neurosurgery Goyal Hospital & Research Centre Jodhpur

163 Dr Uday S. Limaye KEM Hospital Parel Mumbai -400013 udaylimaye@hotmail.com

164 Dr.Vijay Kumar Kak,  vijaykak@gmail.com

165 Prof.V.S.Mehta, mehta_vs@rediffmail.com

166 Dr Virender Kumar Khosla DIRECTOR NEUROSURGERY
FORTIS HOSPITAL, SECTOR-62, PHASE-VIII, 

MOHALI 160062
 khoslavk@gmail.com

167 Prof.V.K.Jain, vkjneuro@gmail.com

168 Dr. V.P. Singh vpsingh1958@yahoo.com

169 Dr.Vijay Kumar Gupta, vk_neurocare@hotmail.com

170 Dr Veeresh U Mathad veeresh.u.m@gmail.com

171 Dr.Vikas Gupta, drvgns@gmail.com

172 Dr. Virendra Deo Sinha sinhavd@yahoo.com

173 Dr. VishwarajRatha thinkvishwaraj@gmail.com

174 Dr. Vijay Sankaran vijayneuro@gmail.com

175 Dr.Vikram Karmakar vskarmarkar@gmail.com

176 Dr.Vinit Banga bangavinit@gmail.com

177 Hemant Bhartiya

178 Parth Ashok Kumar Jani
parth_a_jani@yahoo.com, 

knowmoreparth@gmail.com

179 Arivazhagan A Professor Department of Neurosurgery NIMHANS Bangalore arivazhagan.a2000@gmail.com

180 Dr Souvik Singhal souvik.arihant@gmail.com

181 Dr Anant Mehrotra dranantmehrotra@gmail.com

182 Wajid Nazir

183 Kuntal Kanti Das drkuntalkantidas@gmail.com

184 Akshay Kulkarni akshaynimhans@gmail.com

185 Deepak Agarwal drdeepak@gmail.com

186 Rajneesh Kacchara rkachhara@gmail.com

187 Shweta Kedia drshwetakedia@gmail.com

188 Nupur Pruthi pruthi_nupur@yahoo.co.in

189 Dr.Akash Rambhau Dangat (DNB.Neurosurgery)Associate Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt. Life  Line Institute of Neuroscience drakash516@gmail.com

190 Dr.Akshay S.Patil (MS,MCh,Neurosurgery)Associate Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt. JNMC&AVBRH,SANANGI akshaydyp@yahoo.co.in

191 Dr.Sanjeev Kumar (MCh,Neurosurgery) Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt DKS PGIRC,Raipur ksanjeev79@gmail.com

192 Dr.Debabrata Sahana (MS.MCh,Neurosurgery)Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt desahana@gmail.com

193 Dr.Jitender Chaturvedi (MCh,Neurosurgery)Neurosurgery Deptt,AIIMS,Rishikesh drjittu28@gmail.com

194 Dr.Jayun Kumar Shah (MCh,Neurosurgery)CIMS,Neurosurgery Deptt Marengo CIMS Hospital dr.jayunshah@gmail.com

195 Dr.Gyani  Jail Singh Birua(MCh,Neurosurgery)Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery deptt. NIMHANS,Bangaluru drgjsbirua@gmail.com

196 Dr.Gandhoke Charandeep Singh(MCh,Neurosurgery)Associate Professor,Neurosurgery deptt.AIIMS,Raipur 9-B,Cycle merchant society,Rastapeth, charandeepsingh2008@gmail.com

197 Dr.Mittapally Sricharan(DNB,Neurosurgery)Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery deptt.KakatiyaeMedical College,Warangal HNO;3-16-197/6//C/2,Akshara Colony RoadNo-6, dr.sricharanmittapally@gmail.com

198 Dr.Paresh Anil Korde(MS.MCh,Neurosurgery)Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery deptt. JNMC&AVBRH,Sawangi Meghe,Wardha,Maharashtrapareshkorde4532@gmail.com

199 Dr.Rashim Kataria(MS.MCh,Neurosurgery)Professor,Neurosurgery deptt.SMS MC,Jaipur B-94,Saraswati Marg,Bajaj Nagar,Jaipur,Rajashtan rashim_kat@yahoo.com

200 Dr.Raman Mohan Sharma(DNB,Neurosurgery)Professor,Neurosurgery Deptt.J.N.Medical College. meet.runs@gmail.com

201 Dr.Raghavendra Kumar Sharma(MS.MCh,Neurosurgery)Assistant Professor,Neurosurgery deptt.AIIMS,Jodhpur sdr.raghavendra@gmail.com

202 Dr.Rajiv Kumar Sahu(MS.MCh,Neurosurgery) Professor & Head,Neurosurgery deptt. DKS PGI & Research Center ,Raipur rajivsahumch@yahoo.co.in

203 Dr.Varun Aggarwal(MCh,Neurosurgery) Associate Professor,Neurosurgery deptt. AIIMS,Bhatinda drvarunaggarwal86@gmail.com

204 Dr.Ved Prakash Maurya(MCh,Neurosurgery)Associate Professor,Neurosurgery deptt. SGPGI,Lucknow,U.P Room No-111, Deptt.Neurosurgery ,C-Block,First Floor Hospital Buildingvpmsurgery@gmail.com

205 Dr.Vikash Chandra Jha (MCh,Neurosurgery)Associate Professor,Neurosurgery deptt.AIIMS,Patna AIIMS Residential Type-4 Flat,Block-2,Flat No-108.
 chandrajhavikas@gmail.com,

drvikaschandrajha@aiimspatna.org

206 Dr.Vishal D.Dabare (MS.MCh,Neurosurgery)Consultant Neurosurgeon. CIIMS Hospital ,Nagpur dabarevishal@gmail.com
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